NT, Linjen

Plac Namn

Herrar Veteraner

Kjell Fredriksson
Jan Fherm

Gert Holmkvist
Goran Ekman
Lars Olsson
Nils-Erik Ekberg
10 Hans Ove Simonsen
11 Stig Pettersson
12 Bdrje Andersson
13 Sven Erik Persson
14 Lars Engstrand
15 Tord Hellgvist

16 Imre Czifrik

17 Ove Nilsson

17 Hans Wijk

19 Henrik Mellhorn
20 Thore Sj6berg

24 Sten Mansson

25 Sven Olle Nilsson
26 Eric Andersson
26 Jan Johansson
28 Curt Jarnestig

29 Sture Berg

30  Ake Nilsson

Oldtimers Damer

1 Gun Britt Hansson

3 Ann-Christin
Jacobsson

Mary Magnusson
Agneta Bengtsson
Mary-Anne Farm
Britt-Marie Eriksson
Aina Nordgren

Elsa Mellhorn

Oldboys
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den 4 augusti 2005

Resultatlista

Nationell tavling den 6 juni 2005
Spelplats: BGK Linjen Filt Badhusparken

Klubb

Sjovikens IF
BGK Karnan
Sjovikens IF
Kulladals BGK
BGK Linjen
Olofstroms BGK
BGK Karnan
Stora Tuna BGK
BGK Linjen
Sjovikens IF
BGK Linjen
Helsingborgs BGK
Sjovikens IF
Kulladals BGK
Ahus BGK

BGK Linjen
BGK Karnan
Kulladals BGK
Perstorps BGK
Kulladals BGK
BGK Linjen
Malmo BGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
Kulladals BGK

Sjovikens IF
BGK Linjen

Sjovikens IF
Malmd BGK
Sjovikens IF
BGK Linjen
BGK Linjen
BGK Linjen

S1

37
35
37
35
40
41
38
36
35
43
38
49
43
38
37
47
38
50
45
50
47
54
47
53

36
37

45
41
36
49
50
57

S2

30
36
32
34
39
31
36
43
44
31
40
36
39
40
42
37
53
45
44
46
50
50
67
52

37
41

41
45
44
53
56
64

33
32
38
39
30
41
41
36
36
43
43
36
41
46
45
43
43
43
51
47
46
51
51
64

37
43

39
45
51
54
50
66

100
103
107
108
109
113
115
115
115
117
121
121
123
124
124
127
134
138
140
143
143
155
165
169

110
121

125
131
131
156
156
187

\ 4

Snitt

33,3
34,3
35,7
36,0
36,3
37,7
38,3
38,3
38,3
39,0
40,3
40,3
41,0
41,3
41,3
42,3
44,7
46,0
46,7
47,7
47,7
51,7
55,0
56,3

36,7
40,3

41,7
43,7
43,7
52,0
52,0
62,3

Sida

1

av



Plac Namn

Oldboys

Kent Kirkegaard
Kenneth Granholm
Leif Nilsson

Olli Akesson

Evert Jonsson
Hans-Martin Persson
Thomas Bladh
Lars Jacobsson
Jan Magnusson
Johnny Joénsson
13 Stig Larsson

Ungdom B+C

1 Anton Larsson
2 Fredrik Bladh

C

Jonas Kirkegaard
Malin Kessels
Lena Persson
Simon Svensson
Johan Holmgren
Olle Johansson
Susanne Levin
Niklas Johansson
Lena Andersson
Jens Arvidsson
Per Tagesson
Per Jonsson
Helena Neihoff

B

Fredrik Jacobsson
Marie-Louise Persson
Malin Jacobsson
Fredrik Tagesson
Lars Magnusson
Janos Czifrik
Kristian Magnusson
Jonas Akesson
Jennie Andersson
Joel Aronsohn
Goran Bengtsson
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den 4 augusti 2005

Klubb

BGK Linjen
Ahus BGK
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Ahus BGK
Malmé BGK
Malmd BGK
BGK Linjen
BGK Karnan
Helsingborgs BGK
Tobisviks BGK

Sjovikens IF
Malmo BGK

BGK Linjen
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Asarums BGK
Asarums BGK
BGK Karnan
Malmé BGK

BGK Karnan
Granhyddans BGK
Kulladals BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Granhyddans BGK
Kulladals BGK

BGK Linjen
Malmé BGK
BGK Linjen
Olofstroms BGK
Sjovikens IF
Malmé BGK
BGK Karnan
Sjovikens IF
Ystad BGK
BGK Linjen
Malmé BGK

S1

37
36
38
39
42
48
41
39
44
49
52

53
63

43
35
43
41
46
44
51
44
46
42
46
53
56

33
40
32
36
37
39
38
41
39
44
37

S2

33
36
42
42
37
38
46
43
45
43
46

49
54

38
48
41
46
42
48
45
50
42
52
54
41
47

33
30
38
38
39
32
37
40
38
41
40

S3

28
40
34
35
41
36
37
44
38
40
42

43
49

37
38
42
41
46
46
44
48
54
50
45
61
57

38
36
39
36
35
41
42
36
42
35
44

98

112
114
116
120
122
124
126
127
132
140

145
166

118
121
126
128
134
138
140
142
142
144
145
155
160

104
106
109
110
111
112
117
117
119
120
121

Snitt

32,7
37,3
38,0
38,7
40,0
40,7
41,3
42,0
42,3
44,0
46,7

48,3
55,3

39,3
40,3
42,0
42,7
44,7
46,0
46,7
47,3
47,3
48,0
48,3
51,7
53,3

34,7
35,3
36,3
36,7
37,0
37,3
39,0
39,0
39,7
40,0
40,3

Sida

2

av



Plac

Namn

Hcp B

12
13
14

Peter Andersson
Camilla Lévstrom
Veronica Bladh

Oppen Elitklass

© 0O NOoOO B~ B~ OWOWDNP

Martin Sjoberg
Magnus Jeppsson
Johan Nilsson
Michael Andersson
Andreas Feuk
Mats Olsson
Magnus Andersson
Lena Nilsson
Johan Kessels

den 4 augusti 2005

Klubb

Ystad BGK
BGK Linjen
Malmo BGK

BGK Ringen
Staffanstorps BGK
BGK Ringen
Malmd BGK

BGK Linjen

BGK Karnan
Sjovikens IF

BGK Kéarnan
Sjovikens IF

S1

45
42
46

27
36
38
36
37
38
42
40
37

S2

36
47
43

28
32
33
32
36
35
35
36
38

41
43
49

31
30
33
37
32
33
38
42
44

122
132
138

86

98

104
105
105
106
115
118
119

Snitt

40,7
44,0
46,0

28,7
32,7
34,7
35,0
35,0
35,3
38,3
39,3
39,7

Sida

3

av



